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TIME TABLE
BDS 3R° PROFESSIONAL BATCH—2018 & YEAR BACK STUDENTS

Computerized [Theory Exams]

21-01-2022 Friday Oral Medicine/Periodontology

29-01-2022 Saturday Oral Pathology

07-02-2022 Monday General Surgery

12-02-2022 Saturday General Medicine 09 00 .
Seating

a.m arrangement

OSCE EXAMS i will be given
later.

24-02-2022 | Thursday [DAY-1] General Medicine (Onwards)

25-02-2022 Friday [DAY-2] General Medicine

12-03-2022 Saturday Oral Medicine/Periodontology

19-03-2022 Saturday Oral Pathology

21-03-2022 Monday [DAY-1] General Surgery

22-03-2022 Tuesday [DAY-2] General Surgery

Copy for information:
P.A to Vice Chancellor.

Pro Vice Chancellor Office.

Registrar Office.

Dean Office, Sindh Institute of Oral Health Sciences

Incharge Module Implementation. 3

Director Q-Bank

Director, Affiliated (JSMU) Dr Anita shah
Principal, Sindh Institute of Oral Health Sciences, Karachi. .
Principal, Liaquat Callege of Medicine & Dentistry, Karachi. CO ntro I I er Of Exa m 1 n atl ons

Principal, Sir Syed College of Medical Sciences for girls, Karachi.
Principal, linnah Medical & Dental College, Karachi.

Principal, Altamash Institute of Dental Medicine.

Principal, Fatima Jinnah Dental Caollege.

Administration Department.

Students Department, for Notice Board.

Transport Department

Asst. Controller (Assessment — Section)

Printing Section (Exam Dept)

IT Department for Web page.




